
COUNTY CIGARETTE  REVENUE  STAMPS
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    Total . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

Total Net Amount Due . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COUNTY 
CODE COUNTY NO. OF 

ROLLS

CONVERT  
ROLLS TO  

NO. OF STAMPS

NO. OF  
HAND APPLIED 

STAMPS

TAX 
RATE

VALUE OF STAMPS 
ORDERED

*4.75%  
DISCOUNT 

(IF APPLICABLE)

NET  
AMOUNT DUE

06010 

11003 

12025 

13009 

24005 

32005 

33005 

34005 

41002 

44005 

49004 

50002 

56025 

57005 

59068 

 

59068 

 

59068 

 

61005 

65011

For Office Use Only 

EFT: _____________________ 

Order Received By: _________ 

Date Received: _____________ 

Processed By: ______________ 

Date Processed: _____________

Barbour 

Calhoun 

Chambers 

Cherokee 

Crenshaw 

Fayette 

Franklin 

Geneva 

Lauderdale 

Limestone 

Marion 

Marshall 

Randolph 

Russell 

St. Clair 

 

St. Clair 

 

St. Clair 

 

Talladega 

Washington

AlAbAmA DepArtment of revenue 
business & license tAx Division 

tobAcco tAx section 
p.o. box 327555 • montgomery, Al 36132-7555 • (334) 242-9627 

www.revenue.alabama.gov 

order for state-Administered county revenue stamps

TOB: CoSO 8/25

Stamps: County stamps are available in rolls of 15,000 which are machine applied, and sheets of 100 applied by use of a hand iron. Stamps must be 
purchased in full roll and full sheet quantities. 

*Discount: A 4.75% discount is allowed on stamp purchases made by qualified wholesalers with a tobacco stamping permit ONLY. Insufficient 
payments will result in loss of the discount and penalty and interest charges will be applied. 

DO NOT combine state stamp payments with county stamp payments.

  NAME  (PERSON, FIRM, OR CORPORATION)                                                                                                                                                                                       PERMIT / REGISTRATION NUMBER 

  ADDRESS                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  FEIN OR SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 

  CITY                                                                                                          STATE                                                                               ZIP                                                TELEPHONE NUMBER 

  METHOD OF SHIPMENT                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  CONTACT PERSON 

 � Pick Up     Federal Express – � Overnight    � Two Days     

                                         Federal Express Account No. ���������

$  0.10 

$  0.03 

$  0.25 

$  0.09 

$  0.05 

$  0.05 

$  0.05 

$  0.05 

$  0.02 

$  0.05 

$  0.04 

$  0.02 

$  0.25 

$  0.05 

20ʼs 

($0.0675) 

20ʼs 

($0.0675) 

25ʼs 

($0.084375) 

$  0.05 

$  0.11


