TOB: CoSO	8/2
A BA A	



ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE **BUSINESS & LICENSE TAX DIVISION**

TOBACCO TAX SECTION
P.O. Box 327555 • Montgomery, AL 36132-7555 • (334) 242-9627
www.revenue.alabama.gov

For Office Use Only							
EFT:							
Order Received By:							
Date Received:							
Processed By:							
Date Processed:							

Order For State-Administered County Revenue Stamps

NAME (PERSON, FIRM, OR CORPORATION)							PERMIT	/ REGISTRATION NUMBE	
ADDRESS							FEIN OF	SOCIAL SECURITY NUMB	BER
CITY			STATE		ZIP		(ONE NUMBER)	
METHOD OF		_					COI	NTACT PERSON	
∐ Pick	Up Federal i		- Overnight		; 		\neg		
		Federa	al Express Acco	unt No _ OUNTY CIGAR	TTE REVEN	LIE STAMPS			
COUNTY CODE	COUNTY	NO. OF ROLLS	CONVERT ROLLS TO NO. OF STAMPS	NO. OF HAND APPLIED STAMPS	TAX RATE	VALUE OF STA ORDERED		*4.75% DISCOUNT (IF APPLICABLE)	NET AMOUNT DUE
06010	Barbour				\$ 0.10	\$		\$	\$
11003	Calhoun				\$ 0.03				
12025	Chambers				\$ 0.25				
13009	Cherokee				\$ 0.09				
24005	Crenshaw				\$ 0.05				
32005	Fayette				\$ 0.05				
33005	Franklin				\$ 0.05				
34005	Geneva				\$ 0.05				
41002	Lauderdale				\$ 0.02				
44005	Limestone				\$ 0.05				
49004	Marion				\$ 0.04				
50002	Marshall				\$ 0.02				
56025	Randolph				\$ 0.25				
57005	Russell				\$ 0.05				
59068	St. Clair				20's				
					(\$0.0675)				
59068	St. Clair				20's				
					(\$0.0675)				
59068	St. Clair				25's				
					(\$0.084375)				
61005	Talladega				\$ 0.05				
65011	Washington				\$ 0.11				
Total					\$		\$	\$	
Total Net Amount Due\$									

Stamps: County stamps are available in rolls of 15,000 which are machine applied, and sheets of 100 applied by use of a hand iron. Stamps must be purchased in full roll and full sheet quantities.

^{*}Discount: A 4.75% discount is allowed on stamp purchases made by qualified wholesalers with a tobacco stamping permit ONLY. Insufficient payments will result in loss of the discount and penalty and interest charges will be applied.